THE WORLD'S DEST 4)8 FILTER
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BEARING COMPANY

SPEEDFLOW

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2016 Results
Event Standings

19/06/2016

Wednesday, 10 May 2017

WASCC Brownes Chill

Driver
Harvey Leys

Bruce Edgar
Michael Henderson
Brian Searles
Bruce Mitchell
Lance Carwardine
Allan Ould

Lance Barrett
John Harwood
Mike Rowe

Glenn Swarbrick
Ricky Virago
David Watkins

Event Points
55

51
48
43
43
43
41
34
31
25
18
14
11




